33rd Annual Flips Invitiational 2014
Flips USA Gymnastics

2500 E 2nd Street

Reno, NV 89595

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num

1 1104

2 1101

3 1102

4 1109

5 1107

6 1105

7 1111

8 1113
or 1110
or 1112

Name

Gym

Sarah Dorn

Classic Gymnastics

Ava Lani Artadi
Classic Gymnastics

Allison Brown
Classic Gymnastics

Taylor Buchanan
Dream Xtreme
Ryleigh O'Leary
Classic Gymnastics

Samantha Fernandez
Classic Gymnastics

Sydnee Loza
Dream Xtreme

Briana Olazabel
Dream Xtreme

Hannah Lee
Dream Xtreme

Tatum Newell
Dream Xtreme

Official Results Published By: www.flipsusagymnastics.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

8.6000
1T

8.5000
5T

8.5000
5T

8.1000

8.0000
10

8.6000
1T

8.4000

8.6000
1T

8.6000
1T

8.5000
5T

Bars

9.4000

9.2500

9.2000

9.0000

9.2250

9.1000

8.4500

10

8.5000

8.6500

8.7500

Beam

9.6000

9.5000

9.2000

9.2500

8.7250

8.5500

8.8750

8.2750

7.1500

10
7.5000

Meet Results

Session: 6
Level: XB

Division: Younger

Floor

9.6000

9.1250

9.1500

6T

9.5500

9.4500

8.9000

oT

9.1500
6T

9.2000

9.2500

8.9000
oT

37.200

36.375

36.050

35.900

35.400

35.150

34.875

34.575

33.650

or

33.650
oT

Official Results



